Random Words, english, #420
Memo. time: 15 min
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play
vomit
castrate
bride
waffle
mop
igloo
solitude

portrait
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gnome
11 onion
12 exclude
13 council
14 cove

15 burp

16 man

17  wig

18 monk
19 vine

20 bird

21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40

paddock
snail
goalkeeper
malt
accelerator
bonbon
shellfish
stand

van

ginger
wrinkle
discuss
shopkeeper
casino
trampoline
watermelon
weight
shovel
ubveil

lane

Training 27 Feb 2026 World

41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60

homogenization
start
pyramid
dance
absurdity
snore
gravel
journal
arrow
church
memorise
shawl
atom
stare
jumper
scissors
wing
lifeboat
tail

light

61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80

house
library
beer
liverwort
lacquer
tiger
component
grain
bread
vacation
wood
sandal
mouth
powder
paddle
pat

flee

ear
suburbia

bridge

81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100

Key: 45b8503e
Recall time: 40 min

wind power
centre
lollipop

bet

cob

shop

torch

trap

peel

walrus
dilemma
herb

learn

bulb

ash

sword
review
microphone
language

bite



Random Words, english, #420
Memo. time: 15 min

101 rose

102 blouse

103 shampoo
104 forest

105 collar

106 statue

107 disk

108 blackness
109 ammunition
110 poet

111 hairstyle
112 radio

113 wheelchair
114 hypnosis
115 fireplace
116 connector
117 twig

118 son

119 horn

120 king

121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140

comb
duplicity
fidget
infect
clock
passion
diary
remuneration
clean
limpet
reactor
health
train
reverse
law

leek
dock
indian
necklace

griller
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141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160

legend
winch
respirator
butt
wheat
carpet
dull
revolver
award

ice

vein
motto
meeting
panther
database
filter
lighthouse
candy
hurry
raspberry

161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180

wine
Christmas
lus

crush
ending
journalist
musician
recorder
negligee
march
confidence
blanket
explain
waistcoat
quote
guide
earring
Spy

jungle

otter

181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200

Key: 45b8503e
Recall time: 40 min

intelligence
waterfall
kilo

advert
door
identification
pirate

howl

chain

write
coconut
chief

tap

injury

dope
ice-cream
lie

garlic

letter

outlaw



Random Words, english, #420
Memo. time: 15 min

201 curage
202 velodrome
203 parachute
204 handle
205 dive

206 both

207 note

208 pillow

209 gasoline
210 olive

211 implement
212 launch
213 helm

214 dwarf

215 parsley
216 expose
217 il

218 wizard
219 aurora

220 catch

221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240

seizure
car park
urinal
diesel
franc

knot
cyclone
ebony
row
spaceship
checkers
nun

spice
discus
lace
salmon
plaster
stock exchange
towel

belt
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241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260

beehive
resist

hoof
charger
straw

land

rain

harp

fog

vulture
crossword
reassurance
patch
bauble
anthill
think
facsimile
reluctance
fin

tadpole

261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280

oregano
tailor
sphere
swimsuit
linchpin
mansion
spoon
reform
turtle

pan

piggy bank
steam
ourang-outang
hazelnut
armony
reconsider
delay

mark

fork
bucket

281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300

Key: 45b8503e
Recall time: 40 min

school
decompression
float

give
dawn
lioness
lake
affection
costume
professor
bug

hand
quarrel
legion
grate
liquorice
kerb
sabre
wax

lemon



Random Words, english, #420
Memo. time: 15 min

301 tripod

302 insult

303 gate

304 list

305 mermaid
306 bureaucracy
307 worship

308 vice

309 woman

310 hippopotamus
311 shinbone
312 thread

313 theatre

314 canoe

315 armour

316 reed

317 bag

318 pastry

319 teach

320 peacock

321
322
323
324
325
326
327
328
329
330
331
332
333
334
335
336
337
338
339
340

coffee
friend
descent
star
jealousy
jewel
football
emaciation
follow
melt
reaction
quartet
owl
prevention
industry
dad

thesis
bouquet
crow

beetle
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341
342
343
344
345
346
347
348
349
350
351
352
353
354
355
356
357
358
359
360

beater
sorrow
radar
jacket
lantern
gauze
luxury
tractor
popcorn
witness
bandage
download
earth
shoe
semicircle
guest
meet

city
funeral

forceps

361
362
363
364
365
366
367
368
369
370
371
372
373
374
375
376
377
378
379
380

newspaper
sky
revenue
ladle

nod

hatch
cranberry
ribbon
obelisk

jail

mobile

fox

bounce
weed

parrot
grizzly bear
jar

peace
zodiac

driftwood

381
382
383
384
385
386
387
388
389
390
391
392
393
394
395
396
397
398
399
400

Key: 45b8503e
Recall time: 40 min

sparkplug
exclamation
novel
cavity

hive

wand

wire

box

kidney
soccer
crab

pork
hammer
tent
postpone
satellite
wardrobe
soccer player
leave

wallet
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401 silver

402 ambulance
403 puppet
404 nest

405 apple

406 feeling

407 flea

408 railing

409 religion
410 trumpet
411 dumpling
412 sprint

413 concert
414 threaten
415 open

416 pleasure
417 finger

418 tobacco
419 disobedience

420 cliff
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Key: 45b8503e
Recall time: 40 min



