

# Training 27 Feb 2026 World

Random Words, english, #420  
Memo. time: 15 min

Key: 45b8503e  
Recall time: 40 min

1	play	21	paddock	41	homogenization	61	house	81	wind power
2	vomit	22	snail	42	start	62	library	82	centre
3	castrate	23	goalkeeper	43	pyramid	63	beer	83	lollipop
4	bride	24	malt	44	dance	64	liverwort	84	bet
5	waffle	25	accelerator	45	absurdity	65	lacquer	85	cob
6	mop	26	bonbon	46	snore	66	tiger	86	shop
7	igloo	27	shellfish	47	gravel	67	component	87	torch
8	solitude	28	stand	48	journal	68	grain	88	trap
9	portrait	29	van	49	arrow	69	bread	89	peel
10	gnome	30	ginger	50	church	70	vacation	90	walrus
11	onion	31	wrinkle	51	memorise	71	wood	91	dilemma
12	exclude	32	discuss	52	shawl	72	sandal	92	herb
13	council	33	shopkeeper	53	atom	73	mouth	93	learn
14	cove	34	casino	54	stare	74	powder	94	bulb
15	burp	35	trampoline	55	jumper	75	paddle	95	ash
16	man	36	watermelon	56	scissors	76	pat	96	sword
17	wig	37	weight	57	wing	77	flee	97	review
18	monk	38	shovel	58	lifeboat	78	ear	98	microphone
19	vine	39	ubveil	59	tail	79	suburbia	99	language
20	bird	40	lane	60	light	80	bridge	100	bite

Training 27 Feb 2026 World

Random Words, english, #420  
Memo. time: 15 min

Key: 45b8503e  
Recall time: 40 min

101	rose	121	comb	141	legend	161	wine	181	intelligence
102	blouse	122	duplicity	142	winch	162	Christmas	182	waterfall
103	shampoo	123	fidget	143	respirator	163	lus	183	kilo
104	forest	124	infect	144	butt	164	crush	184	advert
105	collar	125	clock	145	wheat	165	ending	185	door
106	statue	126	passion	146	carpet	166	journalist	186	identification
107	disk	127	diary	147	dull	167	musician	187	pirate
108	blackness	128	remuneration	148	revolver	168	recorder	188	howl
109	ammunition	129	clean	149	award	169	negligee	189	chain
110	poet	130	limpet	150	ice	170	march	190	write
111	hairstyle	131	reactor	151	vein	171	confidence	191	coconut
112	radio	132	health	152	motto	172	blanket	192	chief
113	wheelchair	133	train	153	meeting	173	explain	193	tap
114	hypnosis	134	reverse	154	panther	174	waistcoat	194	injury
115	fireplace	135	law	155	database	175	quote	195	dope
116	connector	136	leek	156	filter	176	guide	196	ice-cream
117	twig	137	dock	157	lighthouse	177	earring	197	lie
118	son	138	indian	158	candy	178	spy	198	garlic
119	horn	139	necklace	159	hurry	179	jungle	199	letter
120	king	140	griller	160	raspberry	180	otter	200	outlaw

Training 27 Feb 2026 World

Random Words, english, #420  
Memo. time: 15 min

Key: 45b8503e  
Recall time: 40 min

201	curage	221	seizure	241	beehive	261	oregano	281	school
202	velodrome	222	car park	242	resist	262	tailor	282	decompression
203	parachute	223	urinal	243	hoof	263	sphere	283	float
204	handle	224	diesel	244	charger	264	swimsuit	284	give
205	dive	225	franc	245	straw	265	linchpin	285	dawn
206	both	226	knot	246	land	266	mansion	286	lioness
207	note	227	cyclone	247	rain	267	spoon	287	lake
208	pillow	228	ebony	248	harp	268	reform	288	affection
209	gasoline	229	row	249	fog	269	turtle	289	costume
210	olive	230	spaceship	250	vulture	270	pan	290	professor
211	implement	231	checkers	251	crossword	271	piggy bank	291	bug
212	launch	232	nun	252	reassurance	272	steam	292	hand
213	helm	233	spice	253	patch	273	ourang-outang	293	quarrel
214	dwarf	234	discus	254	bauble	274	hazelnut	294	legion
215	parsley	235	lace	255	anthill	275	armony	295	grate
216	expose	236	salmon	256	think	276	reconsider	296	liquorice
217	oil	237	plaster	257	facsimile	277	delay	297	kerb
218	wizard	238	stock exchange	258	reluctance	278	mark	298	sabre
219	aurora	239	towel	259	fin	279	fork	299	wax
220	catch	240	belt	260	tadpole	280	bucket	300	lemon

Training 27 Feb 2026 World

Random Words, english, #420  
Memo. time: 15 min

Key: 45b8503e  
Recall time: 40 min

301 tripod	321 coffee	341 beater	361 newspaper	381 sparkplug
302 insult	322 friend	342 sorrow	362 sky	382 exclamation
303 gate	323 descent	343 radar	363 revenue	383 novel
304 list	324 star	344 jacket	364 ladle	384 cavity
305 mermaid	325 jealousy	345 lantern	365 nod	385 hive
306 bureaucracy	326 jewel	346 gauze	366 hatch	386 wand
307 worship	327 football	347 luxury	367 cranberry	387 wire
308 vice	328 emaciation	348 tractor	368 ribbon	388 box
309 woman	329 follow	349 popcorn	369 obelisk	389 kidney
310 hippopotamus	330 melt	350 witness	370 jail	390 soccer
311 shinbone	331 reaction	351 bandage	371 mobile	391 crab
312 thread	332 quartet	352 download	372 fox	392 pork
313 theatre	333 owl	353 earth	373 bounce	393 hammer
314 canoe	334 prevention	354 shoe	374 weed	394 tent
315 armour	335 industry	355 semicircle	375 parrot	395 postpone
316 reed	336 dad	356 guest	376 grizzly bear	396 satellite
317 bag	337 thesis	357 meet	377 jar	397 wardrobe
318 pastry	338 bouquet	358 city	378 peace	398 soccer player
319 teach	339 crow	359 funeral	379 zodiac	399 leave
320 peacock	340 beetle	360 forceps	380 driftwood	400 wallet

## Training 27 Feb 2026 World

Random Words, english, #420

Memo. time: 15 min

Key: 45b8503e

Recall time: 40 min

401 silver

402 ambulance

403 puppet

404 nest

405 apple

406 feeling

407 flea

408 railing

409 religion

410 trumpet

411 dumpling

412 sprint

413 concert

414 threaten

415 open

416 pleasure

417 finger

418 tobacco

419 disobedience

420 cliff